Legal Limit

High School Construction 2 $41,600,000 6/22/04 $1,703,000 $1,703,000 11/1/17
High School Soccer/Practice
Fields

800,000 8/30/07 447,000 447,000 11/1/17

High School Baseball/Softball
Fields

415,000

8/30/07

217,000

217,000

8/30/17

High School Outdoor Facilities 150,000 8/30/07 99,000 99,000 11/1/17
Land Acquisition 800,000 5/10/10 140,000 140,000 7/28/20
High School Athletic Complex 3,100,000 8/16/12 2,790,000 2,790,000 3/7/23
Quaker Farms School Roof
Replacement

800,000

2/17/15

500,000

500,000

7/23/25

 $47,665,000  $5,896,000 $5,896,000
_________________________

1  See “Statement of Debt Limitation”
2  $911,456.25 exceeding the legal limitation to be paid by State school progress payments

Other Long-Term Commitments

Lease

   Date of
   Fiscal
   Original Balance Year

Date Purpose Rate % Issue Outstanding Maturity

6/29/15 Two snow plows; fire truck 1.65 $1,128,000 $687,889 6/29/20

29

General Fund Bonded Debt Maturity Schedule

As of November 1, 2016
 (Pro Forma)

   Cumulative
   Percent

Fiscal   Principal
Year Principal Interest  Total Retired

2017 1 -- -- -- --
2018 $  1,710,000 $  662,187 $  2,372,187 9.39
2019 1,775,000 594,500 2,369,500 19.13
2020 1,760,000 525,363 2,285,363 28.79
2021 1,595,000 461,425 2,056,425 37.55
2022 1,565,000 403,975 1,968,975 46.14
2023 1,575,000 347,059 1,922,059 54.79
2024 1,500,000 288,747 1,788,747 63.02
2025 1,490,000 229,763 1,719,763 71.21
2026 1,480,000 171,075 1,651,075 79.33
2027 1,545,000 111,188 1,656,188 87.81
2028 1,395,000 52,650 1,447,650 95.47
2029 825,000 12,373 837,373 100.00

Total $18,215,000 $3,860,305 $22,075,305
_____________________
1  Excludes $1,710,000 of principal and $720,468.75 of interest due and paid in FY 2017

Overlapping/Underlying Debt

The Town of Oxford has no overlapping or underlying debt.

Debt Statement
As of November 1, 2016

 (Pro Forma)

LONG-TERM DEBT

Bonds
   General Public Improvement .....  $   1,577,000
   Schools .....  16,638,000